Division of Corporations

# Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000219253 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALINC CORPORATE SERVICES INC.

Account Number : 120180000011 Phone : (844)386-0178 Fax Number : (214)317-4754

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

_ • •				
Pmoli	Address.			

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN NEXT LEVEL BRANDS HOLDINGS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JUN 2 8 2022

⊀ Brumb**le**y

(((H22000219253 3)))

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Compa- SENT LEVEL RPANDS I			of the Florida D	epartment of			
State: NEXT LEVEL BRANDS I	TOLDINOS, IX						
Enter new principal office address, i	if applicable:						
(Principal office address		1311 North W	esishore Boulevan	1. Suite 200			
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Tampa, FL 33607					
Enter new mailing address, if applic	able:					_~3	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		1311 North Wesishore Boulevard, Suite 200				1022 JUH 2	
		Tampa, FL 33	607			=======================================	بر <u>ت</u> -
2. The Florida document number of	this limited lia	ibility company	is: <u>M220000059</u>	91 		7	
						<del></del>	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:							
4. Date authorized to do business in	n Florida: <u>04/1</u>	8/2022				<del></del>	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only t	he applicable	changes)					
5. New name of the limited liability	y company: (mus	t contain "Lim	ted Liability Con	npany, " "L.L.	C" or "	LLC."	)
(If name unavailable, enter alternate copy of the written consent of the must contain "Limited Liability Co	nanagers or ma	naging member	e of transacting has adopting the al	usiness in Flor ternate name.	rida and a The altern	attach nate na	a ame
6. If amending the registered agent registered agent and/or the new reg	<u>istered office a</u>	ddress <u>here:</u>		, enter the nan	ne of the	new	
Name of New Registered Agent:	LEGALING CO	ORPORATE SE	RVICES INC.				
	5237 SUMMER	ILIN COMMO?	S BLVD, SUITE				
	Enter Florida Street Addres						
	FO	RT MYERS	City:	, Florida _	Zip Coc	de	
New Registered Agent's Signature. I hereby accept the appointment as the provisions of all statutes relative and accept the obligations of my pedocument is being filed to merely reliability company has been notified.	registered age se to the proper ssition as regis effect a change I in writing of t	ent and agree to r and complete tered agent as r in the register his change.	act in this capac performance of m provided for in C	hapter 605, F., I hereby confi	S. Or, if i	mar w this the Itm	un uted

Date: 06/24/22 Time: 4:54 PM Page: 03/04 To: 18506176383 From: 12147128131 DocuSign Envelope ID: 186C4DC0-DCFE-4F82-B890-2D2FE50F0895 (((H22000219253 3))) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction: 8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Changing the name of manager from JEFF GIGANTC to JEFF GIGANTE Type of Action <u>Address</u> <u>Name</u> Title/ Capacity 1311 N WEST SHORE BLVD SUITE 2000 JEFF GIGANTC MGR  $\square$ Add TAMPA, FL 33602 ■Remove 1311 N WESTSHORE BLVD SUITE 200 JEFF GIGANTE MGR **■**Add TAMPA, FL 33607 □Remove 1311 N WEST SHORE BLVD SUITE 2000 ANDREW WRIGHT MGR  $\square$  Add TAMPA, FL 33602 **≡**Remove 1311 N WESTSHORE BLVD SUITE 200 ANDREW WRIGHT MGR ■ Add TAMPA, FL 33607 □Remove 1311 N WEST SHORE BLVD SUITE 2000 JOE GUGGINO MGR  $\square$ Add TAMPA, FL 33602 **■**Remove 9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Andrew Wright B80B2254CC304D9 Signature of the authorized representative ANDREW WRIGHT

Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00

To: 18506176383 From: 12147128131 Date: 06/24/22 Time: 4:54 PM Page: 04/04

DocuSign Envelope ID: 186C4DC0-DCFE-4F82-8890-2D2FE50F0895

(((H22000219253 3)))

#### 8. CONTINUED:

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address Ty	pe of Action
MGR	JOE GUGGINO	1311 N WESTSHORE BLVD SUITE 200	■Add
		TAMPA, FL 33607	_ □Remove
			_ □Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove